VALAMAR RIVIERA D.D.

VALAMAR RIVIERA D.D.
ISIN: HRRIVPRA0000

Overview

2024/04/25 16:25:00

Price
5.20 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.38% (-0.02)

ISIN HRRIVPRAO000
Symbol RIVP
Exchange Zagreb Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 655 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

5.20 EUR (6,948)
5.22 EUR (2,986)
5.20 EUR

5.24 EUR

5.20 EUR

5.22 EUR
5.202327 EUR
11,963

62,235.44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=HRRIVPRA0000&ID_NOTATION=120080209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=HRRIVPRA0000&ID_NOTATION=120080209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4dc13ac4152647b3cad779762ea762c970c89a96e688979747691e240fb472a9&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5977da0b6d7ab135d&time=1714197753&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b9cb2b70a6abf4a5e3cb8cd86c8fc19e566001bce751ef200e78bf3a49dccc3&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=40ea2499ac1790c4b&time=1714197753&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60372fe74f4bc19ed75fa7feb145cbb7805e86c105b4ad16c756acdaa7bbcf26&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6b87a2879282959c7&time=1714197753&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14265315b1582801ed770877a34132377c7dd1c7d2d9852706ae3540db8ab982&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1aefc90190e9eed4b&time=1714197753&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4fa9131ae9d7f265ec4564f853b7ba89f03624a7df6bc3ba41136e962b172c9&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e97e74e70a003aa1c&time=1714197753&tool=RSC

VALAMAR RIVIERA D.D.

Details

2024/04/25 16:25:00

Price
5.20 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-0.38% (-0.02)

HRRIVPRAO000
RIVP

Zagreb Stock Exchange

EUR

Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Stock

655 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.20 EUR (6,948)
Ask (Ask size) 5.22 EUR (2,986)
Open 5.20 EUR
High 5.24 EUR
Low 5.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.22 EUR
VWAP 5.202327 EUR
Volume (pcs) 11,963
Trading volume 62,235.44
Number of trades 17
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +25.00% +13.04% +35.57%
Perf (abs.) +1.04 +0.60 +1.36
Beta -0.03 -0.04 0.18
Volatility  11.07 11.91 17.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for VALAMAR RIVIERA D.D.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Zagreb Stock
Exchange 25

Trading volume

(mio.)

2024/04/ 16:25 5.20 EUR 0.06

5.21 EUR (12,111)
5.16 EUR (23,773)
4.79 EUR (20,377)
4.51 EUR (21,294)

5.30 EUR (2024/04/05)

4.55 EUR (2024/01/03)

5.30 EUR (2024/04/05)

4.14 EUR (2023/10/23)

Number of
trades

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=120080209

VALAMAR RIVIERA D.D.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Az VALAMAR '

T i
W Al you can holiday

Contact Details
VALAMAR RIVIERA

Stancija Kaligari 1 52440 Porec
Telefon: +385 52 408-000

Fax: +385 52 451-608

E-mail: info@riviera.hr

ERSTE

Group
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